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200910220003
97440

10/22/2009
10:25:20 AM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS NEXITY BANK

200911170004
27160

11/17/2009
10:36:40 AM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

200911230004
35190

11/23/2009
03:40:37 PM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS NEXITY BANK

200912010004
41820

12/01/2009
02:16:14 PM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FIRST
SOUTHERN
STATE BANK

200912080004
49750

12/08/2009
08:02:59 AM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALAMERICA
BANK

201003080000
66010

03/08/2010
12:29:48 AM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS WEST
ALABAMA
BANK &
TRUST

201003300000
95530

03/30/2010
02:18:40 PM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AUBURN
BANK

201007260002
36870

07/26/2010
11:11:02 AM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STATE BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

201012010004
01550

12/01/2010
11:58:13 AM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FARMERS
EXCHANGE
BANK

201103090000
78870

03/09/2011
02:20:12 PM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COVENANT
BANK

201103150000
84640

03/15/2011
02:05:39 PM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS EXCHANGE
BANK

201105170001
46860

05/17/2011
11:29:30 AM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SUPERIOR
BANK

201002080000
38540

02/08/2010
02:11:17 PM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FIRST
NATIONAL
BANKERS
BANK

201006010001
71510

06/01/2010
11:51:49 AM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS IBERIABANK

201012290004
38700

12/29/2010
01:43:23 PM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MGM GRAND
HOTEL LLC

201107210002
11670

07/21/2011
09:17:31 AM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BRYANT BANK

201108080002
30800

08/08/2011
10:20:32 AM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SUPERIOR
BANK

201109140002
71390

09/14/2011
12:14:45 AM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CHRISTOPHE
R JAMES W

201204260001
43750

04/26/2012
11:45:15 AM

TAYLOR
JAMES A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALIANT BANK


